Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions)
HD SD VIDEO CABLE EQUALIZER MLF
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
M21234G-33.pdf
In Stock
175 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $18.37
10 pcs $16.70
50 pcs $15.448
100 pcs $14.195
250 pcs $12.943
500 pcs $12.108
1000 pcs $11.106
2500 pcs $10.646
5000 pcs $10.354
quote form to request M21234G-33 pirce,  Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions)
Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic components
distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in
short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number M21234G-33.The price and lead
time for M21234G-33 depending on the quantity required, availability and warehouse
location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Type: Cable Driver
Supplier Device Package: 32-QFN (5x5)
Series: -
Packaging: Tray
Package / Case: 32-QFN Exposed Pad
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Applications: Video
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
M21234G-33 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
M2123LCFW01
SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 6A 125V
NKK Switches
RFQ
M2122TEW01
SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 6A 125V
NKK Switches
RFQ
M21235G-34
DENSE HD VIDEO RECLOCKER
M/A-Com Technology Solutions
RFQ
M2123LCFG03
SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 0.4VA 28V
NKK Switches
RFQ
M2122TFW03
SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 6A 125V
NKK Switches
RFQ
M21232G-32
HD SD CABLE DRIVER MLF 1200MVSWI
M/A-Com Technology Solutions
RFQ
M2122TFW01
SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 6A 125V
NKK Switches
RFQ
M2122TFW01/U
SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 6A 125V
NKK Switches
RFQ
M2123JCFW01
SWITCH ROCKER DPDT 6A 125V
NKK Switches
RFQ
M2123LCFW02
SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 6A 125V
NKK Switches
RFQ
VI-J0L-IY-S
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 28V 50W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VE-J3Z-IX-F2
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 2V 30W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VI-J52-IY-F3
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 15V 50W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VI-JTY-IW-F2
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 3.3V 66W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VE-2WY-IX
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 3.3V 49.5W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VI-B6M-CU-F3
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 10V 200W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VI-B53-CU-F2
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 24V 200W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
V150A12E500B2
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 12V 500W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
V48A48E500B
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 48V 500W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
V24B3V3H100BF3
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 3.3V 100W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ